

Upper Merion Township Department of Parks and Recreation 431 W. Valley Forge Rd. King of Prussia PA 19406 (610) 265-1071

Bandwagon	App	lication

Name of Ever	on nt: nt:Time Event Starts:	
Date of Ever		Time Event Ends:
Items Request:	Bandwagon Extension Stage	Sound System
Service Request:	Pick-up at Twp. Gargage (466 E. Church Rd King of Prussia P	
Event / Bandwagon A	Address Location:	
Directions:		
used	of a responsible officer of your organization who will be p d, and who accepts responsibility for adherence to Upper M	Ierion Township Regulations. Phones
Name & Position		
Address_ Email		Cell:
Fee:	\$150	
	We release and discharge Upper Merion Township for all activities. We also agree to indemnify and hold harmless U claims, and damages that Upper Merion Township would b	Upper Merion Township from any and all actions,

out of our use of Upper Merion Township property.

Signature-Officer of Organization	Name of Organization	
	Yes No	
Daniel C Russell, Park and Recreation Director	Approved	Date